Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel.	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail	 sales@meilhaus.com
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com and in our download section.

 100MHz≤f≤250MHz, and the frequency range less than 100MHz is not guaranteed.
MEasurement starts with ME. 14 www.meilhaus.de
Ordering Information
Main unit: 1465A signal generator, 100kHz~3GHz
Main unit: 1465B signal generator, 100kHz~6GHz
Main unit: 1465C signal generator, 100kHz~10GHz
Main unit: 1465D signal generator, 100kHz~20GHz
Main unit: 1465F signal generator, 100kHz~40GHz
Main unit: 1465H signal generator, 100kHz~50GHz
Main unit: 1465L signal generator, 100kHz~67GHz
S/N Description Remarks
1 Power cable assembly Standard three-core power cable
2 User manual ---
3 Programming manual ---
4 Certifi cate of conformity ---
Standard Package
MEasurement starts with ME. 15 www.meilhaus.de
Ordering Information
Options
Option ID Description Function Match
1465-H01A 115dB programmable
step attenuator
To expand output power
dynamic range
Only A/B/C/D/F options
1465-H01B 90dB programmable step
attenuator
To expand output power
dynamic range
Only H and L options
1465-H02A Analog modulation Additional analog modulati-
on, including AM, FM, ϕM,
and low-frequency output
All models
1465-H02B Pulse modulation Additional pulse modula-
tion, with the minimum
pulse width of 100ns
All models
1465-H02C Narrow pulse modulation Additional pulse modula-
tion, with the minimum
pulse width of 20ns
All models, including H02B
1465-H03 Analog sweep Additional analog sweep
(slope sweep)
All models
1465-H04 Ultra low phase noise To reduce phase noise,
10GHz@10kHz: -120dBc/
Hz
All models
1465-H05 High-power output To increase the maximum
output power
All models
1465-H06 Enhanced high-power
output
To increase the maximum
output power of 10MHz-
20GHz substantially
Only 1465D option
1465-H80 87230 USB power probe For power measurement
and calibration (9kHz-
6GHz)
All models
1465-H81 87231 USB power probe For power measurement
and calibration (10MHz-
18GHz)
All models
1465-H82 87232 USB power probe For power measurement
and calibration (50MHz-
26.5GHz)
All models
1465-H83 87233 USB power probe For power measurement
and calibration (50MHz-
40GHz)
All models
1465-H90 Electromagnetic compati-
bility
As specifi ed in GJB-151A
(touch screen disabled)
All models
1465-H91 N RF output port To change RF output port
to N (female)
Only 1465D option
1465-H92 Rear panel RF output To move RF output port to
rear panel
All models
MEasurement starts with ME. 16 www.meilhaus.de
1465-H93 Front handle kit Front panel mounting
handle